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Pearl Izumi Tour Series
Round 10 -- Portsmouth

09 June 2016

Individual Round Classification

Rank Bib
1 2
2 4
3 87
4 27
5 25
6 70
7 106
8 84
9 82
10 29
11 45
12 41
13 20
14 71
15 47
16 219
17 51
18 68
19 3
20 9
21 209
22 172
23 204
24 107
25 206
26 202
27 210
28 12
29 62
30 90
31 23
32 69
33 50
34 176
35 187
36 201

Name

Alex Blain

Felix English
Chris Lawless
Harry Tanfield
Jack Pullar
Johnny McEvoy
Chris Latham
Alex Frame
Graham Briggs
Rory Townsend
Morgan Kneisky
Matthieu Boulo
Alex Paton
Liam Stones
Sebastian Mora
Bertie Newey
Albert Torres
Rhys Lloyd
Matt Cronshaw
Gruff Lewis
Kieran Brady
Owen James
Luke Ryan
Daniel Patten
Dante Carpenter
Dean Shannon
Josh Outram
Tom Stewart
lan Bibby
Alistair Slater
Will Fox
Richard Mardle
Steven Roach
James Jobber
Will Ranoe
Lawrence Carpenter
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Team

Madison - Genesis
Madison - Genesis

JLT Condor P/B Mavic
Pedal Heaven

Pedal Heaven

NFTO

Team Wiggins

JLT Condor P/B Mavic
JLT Condor P/B Mavic
Pedal Heaven

Team Raleigh GAC
Team Raleigh GAC

Pedal Heaven

NFTO

Team Raleigh GAC
Catford CC Equipe Banks
Team Raleigh GAC

NFTO

Madison - Genesis
Madison - Genesis
Richardsons Trek RT
Catford CC Equipe Banks
Richardsons Trek RT
Team Wiggins
Richardsons Trek RT
Richardsons Trek RT
Richardsons Trek RT
Madison - Genesis

NFTO

JLT Condor P/B Mavic
Pedal Heaven

NFTO

Team Raleigh GAC
Catford CC Equipe Banks
H.R. Owen Maserati RT
Nuun-Sigma Sport - London Rac
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Laps
Race Time Completed
1.08:12.472 44
1:08:12.495 44
1.08:12.710 44
1:08:13.093 44
1.08:13.747 44
1:08:14.037 44
1.08:14.519 44
1:08:14.694 44
1.08:14.713 44
1:08:15.209 44
1:08:15.266 44
1:08:15.277 44
1.08:17.034 44
1:08:17.422 44
1.08:17.605 44
1:08:19.455 44
1.08:19.583 44
1:08:22.529 44
1:08:23.207 44
1:08:23.279 44
1.08:24.439 44
1:08:24.627 44
1.08:24.851 44
1:08:29.879 44
1:08:29.978 44
1:08:30.805 44
1.08:54.111 44
1:08:59.296 44
1:09:12.263 44
1:09:59.751 44
1:08:10.809 43
1:08:30.547 43
1:03:53.497 40
1:04:02.464 40
1:04:02.624 40
1:04:55.152 40
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37 186 Scott Probert
38 175 Matt Clements
39 199 Chris Snook
40 103  LucHall
41 173  Josh Green
42 193  Chris McNamara
43 198 Tom Hargreaves
44 89 Jon Mould
45 183 Adam Moore
46 190 Simon Jodrell
a7 184 Tom Kirk
DNF 200 Rob Moore

H.R. Owen Maserati RT

Catford CC Equipe Banks
Nuun-Sigma Sport - London Rac
Team Wiggins

Catford CC Equipe Banks
Nuun-Sigma Sport - London Rac
Nuun-Sigma Sport - London Rac
JLT Condor P/B Mavic

H.R. Owen Maserati RT

H.R. Owen Maserati RT

H.R. Owen Maserati RT
Nuun-Sigma Sport - London Rac

1:04:57.998
1:04:59.266
1:04:59.408
1:05:04.144
1:05:13.817
1:04:09.699
1:04:41.911
1:04:47.500
1:05:00.543
1:04:58.588
1:05:03.667
0:15:57.935
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Individual Round Classification (Adjusted Times for Team Competition)

Rank Bib
1 2

2 4

3 87
4 27
5 25
6 70
7 106
8 84
9 82
10 29
11 45
12 41
13 20
14 71
15 47
16 219
17 51
18 68
19 3
20 9
21 209
22 172
23 204
24 107
25 206
26 202
27 210
28 12
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Name

Alex Blain

Felix English
Chris Lawless
Harry Tanfield
Jack Pullar
Johnny McEvoy
Chris Latham
Alex Frame
Graham Briggs
Rory Townsend
Morgan Kneisky
Matthieu Boulo
Alex Paton
Liam Stones
Sebastian Mora
Bertie Newey
Albert Torres
Rhys Lloyd
Matt Cronshaw
Gruff Lewis
Kieran Brady
Owen James
Luke Ryan
Daniel Patten
Dante Carpenter
Dean Shannon
Josh Outram
Tom Stewart

Team

Madison - Genesis
Madison - Genesis
JLT Condor P/B Mavic
Pedal Heaven

Pedal Heaven

NFTO

Team Wiggins

JLT Condor P/B Mavic
JLT Condor P/B Mavic
Pedal Heaven

Team Raleigh GAC
Team Raleigh GAC
Pedal Heaven

NFTO

Team Raleigh GAC
Catford CC Equipe Banks
Team Raleigh GAC
NFTO

Madison - Genesis
Madison - Genesis
Richardsons Trek RT
Catford CC Equipe Banks
Richardsons Trek RT
Team Wiggins
Richardsons Trek RT
Richardsons Trek RT
Richardsons Trek RT
Madison - Genesis

Time
1:08:12.472
1:08:12.495
1:08:12.710
1:08:13.093
1:08:13.747
1:08:14.037
1:08:14.519
1:08:14.694
1:08:14.713
1:08:15.209
1:08:15.266
1:08:15.277
1:08:17.034
1:08:17.422
1:08:17.605
1:08:19.455
1:08:19.583
1:08:22.529
1:08:23.207
1:08:23.279
1:08:24.439
1:08:24.627
1:08:24.851
1:08:29.879
1:08:29.978
1:08:30.805
1:08:54.111
1:08:59.296
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Notes (where applicable)
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29 62 lan Bibby NFTO 1:09:12.263

30 90 Alistair Slater JLT Condor P/B Mavic 1:09:59.751

31 23 Will Fox Pedal Heaven 1:10:00.751

32 69 Richard Mardle NFTO 1:10:20.948

33 50 Steven Roach Team Raleigh GAC 1:10:31.654

34 176 James Jobber Catford CC Equipe Banks 1:10:41.517

35 187  Will Ranoe H.R. Owen Maserati RT 1:10:41.693

36 201 Lawrence Carpenter Nuun-Sigma Sport - London Rac 1:11:39.474

37 186 Scott Probert H.R. Owen Maserati RT 1:11:42.605

38 175 Matt Clements Catford CC Equipe Banks 1:13:33.979

39 199 Chris Snook Nuun-Sigma Sport - London Rac  1:13:34.139

40 103  Luc Hall Team Wiggins 1:13:39.482

41 173  Josh Green Catford CC Equipe Banks 1:13:50.395

42 193  Chris McNamara Nuun-Sigma Sport - London Rac  1:14:32.353

43 198 Tom Hargreaves Nuun-Sigma Sport - London Rac  1:15:09.651

44 89 Jon Mould JLT Condor P/B Mavic 1:15:16.123

45 183 Adam Moore H.R. Owen Maserati RT 1:15:31.225

46 190 Simon Jodrell H.R. Owen Maserati RT 1:17:30.966

47 184 Tom Kirk H.R. Owen Maserati RT 1:19:45.955

48 200 Rob Moore Nuun-Sigma Sport - London Rac  1:25:35.955

49 Team Wiggins

50 Team Wiggins

Lapped riders have been given their race time, plus their own average lap time for every lap lost.
Non-finishers have been given the time of the slowest classified rider, plus a 10 second penalty

for every lap not completed.

Non-starters are processed as non-finishers.
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